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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maansa Kavuri303
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.150 9.0258.900 36.150
2 2 7T 8 1 

1 

Uduakobong Ikpe335
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.725 9.2509.275 35.950
8 8 2T 2 2 

2 

Allison Oseguera326
Champion

8.750 8.800 9.1009.275 35.925
7 6 2T 5T 3 

3 

Alexis Cantley307
Bay Island

8.875 8.300 9.0759.650 35.900
4 14 1 7 4 

4 

Holly Neumann309
Bay Island

9.300 8.500 9.5008.500 35.800
1 10 12 1 5 

5 

Toni Anderson306
Bay Island

9.000 8.850 9.1258.600 35.575
3 5 10T 4 6 

6 

Liana Kruger-Moore308
Bay Island

8.225 9.225 9.1008.950 35.500
14 1 6 5T 7 

7 

Morgan Gabriel334
Dream Xtreme

8.525 8.750 8.8759.150 35.300
10 7 4T 10T 8 

8 

Melemaikalani McAllister337
Dream Xtreme

8.275 9.050 9.2258.450 35.000
12 3 13 3 9 

9 

Jennah Kharufeh324
Champion

8.325 8.450 8.8759.150 34.800
11 11T 4T 10T 10 

10 

Allison Pho343
Four Stars

8.825 8.950 8.5758.150 34.500
5 4 14 13 11 

11 

Julia Martegani325
Champion

8.550 8.375 8.9008.600 34.425
9 13 10T 9 12 

12 

Tinhinan Ouramdane342
Four Stars

8.250 8.650 8.6508.750 34.300
13 9 9 12 13 

13 

Alexis Munoz341
Four Stars

8.800 8.450 8.1008.900 34.250
6 11T 7T 14 14 

14 
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